KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Tha	at
MITCHELL COBB	
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideratio CHU FONG CHANG	
he grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and co assigns, the certain real property, with the tenemen aining, situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u>	onvey unto the said grantee and and grantee's heirs, successors and its, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or apper- and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
The West 64 feet of the East ADDITION TO ALTAMONT ACRES, file in the office of the Co	138 feet of Lot 1, Block 3, SECOND According to the official plat thereof on ounty Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, Therly 5 feet conveyed to Klamath County B, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.
Tax Account No: 3909 010DC	
MOUNIAT	TITLE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the prop laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting check with the appropriate city or county plannin	perty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should ig department to verify approved uses."
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor anted premises, free from all encumbrances except all those on the land, if any, as of the date of this deed
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said p	and indi- premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid for the	his transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>A GIFT</u> WENNER SHORN HER SALVER SALVERS SALVER WENNER SERVERS SALVERS SALVER SALVERS SALVERS SALVER SALVERS SALVERS SALVER SALVERS SALVERS
In construing this dead and where the conte	xt so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to make the provisions	hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to	be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	Mitchell Colly
	Mitchell Cobb
教育和学校的主义的主义的法律和学校的主义的主义 的问题。	
STATE OF OREGON.	STATE OF OREGON. County of) ss.
STATE OF OREGON.) County of Klamath) ss:	·
STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath) ss. May 25th , 19 90	Personally appeared and and and
County of Klamath) ss.	Personally appeared and who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
County of Klamath ss. May 25th , 19 90 ss. Personally appeared the above named Mitchell Cobb	Personally appeared and who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of, a corporation,
ounty of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>May 25th</u> , 1990. Personally appeared the above named Mitchell Cobb and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	Personally appeared and who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of, a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed
ounty of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>May 25th</u> , 19 <u>90</u> . Personally appeared the above named Mitchell Cobb and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	Personally appeared who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of, a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and
nty of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>May 25th</u> , 19 <u>90</u> . Personally appeared the above named <u>Mitchell Cobb</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument <u>be her</u> voluntary act and deed. <u>Norther</u>	Personally appeared
punty of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>May 25th</u> , 19 <u>90</u> . Personally appeared the above named <u>Mitchell Cobb</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be <u>her</u> voluntary act and deed. <u>Normana Anno Nielsen</u>	Personally appeared and
County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>May 25th</u> , 19 <u>90</u> . Personally appeared the above named <u>Mitchell Cobb</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>her</u> voluntary act and deed.	Personally appeared who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of, a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
County of Klamath ss. May 25th 19 90 ss. Personally appeared the above named Mitchell Cobb and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed. BeforeDANA M. NIELSEN (OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON SEAL) My Obamissibu Bipitor Oregon Sean	
County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>May 25th</u> , 19 90 ss. <u>Personally appeared the above named</u> <u>Mitchell Cobb</u> <u>and acknowledged the foregoing instrument</u> <u>and acknowledged the foregoing instrument</u> <u>and acknowledged the foregoing instrument</u> <u>and acknowledged the foregoing instrument</u> <u>before and acknowledged the foregoing instrument</u> <u>Before Dana M. NIELSEN</u> <u>Before Dana M. NIELSEN</u> (OFFICAL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON SEAL) My Otennission copies.	
County of Klamath May 25th , 19 90 ss. Personally appeared the above named Mitchell Cobb and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed. Deford All NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON SEAL) My Commission Bipips Oregon (20194) My commission Expires.	
County of Klamath () ss. May 25th () 9 90 ss. Personally appeared the above named () Mitchell Cobb and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed. DefordDANA M. NIELSEN (OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON SEAL) My Commission Stripter Oregon () Mitchell Cobb GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Chu Fong Chang	
County of Klamath May 25th , 19 90 ss. Personally appeared the above named Mitchell Cobb and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed. Beford DANA M. NIELSEN (OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON SEAL) My Obamission Bripifer Oregon SO 97 Mitchell Cobb GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Chu Fong Chang 3707 Diamond Klamath Falls, OR 97601	
County of Klamath May 25th , 19 90 ss. Personally appeared the above named Mitchell Cobb and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed. Deford Dana M. NIELSEN (OFFICAL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON SEAL) My Commission expires. Mitchell Cobb GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS Chu Fong Chang 3707 Diamond Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS	
County of Klamath // ss. May 25th // 19 90 Personally appeared the above named // Mitchell Cobb // strument to be her // voluntary act and deed. (OFFICAL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON // Befor DANA M. NIELSEN (OFFICAL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON // SEAL) by Quantission Superson // 20 97 My commission superson // 20 97 My commission superson // 20 97 My commission superson // 20 97 Mitchell Cobb // My commission superson // 20 97 Mitchell Cobb // 20	
County of Klamath	
County of Klamath	Personally appeared
County of Klamath 19 90 ss. May 25th 19 90 ss. Personally appeared the above named Mitchell Cobb and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed. Woluntary act and deed. BeforeDANA M. NIELSEN (OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON BeforeDANA M. NIELSEN (OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expires My Commission Expires My Commission Expires My Commission Expires Mitchell Cobb Chu Fong Chang 3707 Diamond Klamath Falls, OR 97601 CHAME AND ADDRESS ZIP NAME AND ADDRESS ZIP Value change is reposed all us satemens shall be set to the fetheling address SAME AS GRANTEE	Personally appeared
County of Klamath May 25th , 19 90 ss. Personally appeared the above named Mitchell Cobb and acknowledged the foregoing instruments in be her voluntary act and deed. BefordDANA M. NIBLSEN (OFFICIAL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON SEAL) My Obatinission Suprices Mitchell Cobb GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Chu Fong Chang 3707 Diamond Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS AME AS GRANTEE NAME ADDRESS ZIP Verd a charge is reparaded all as satements itall be one to the following address	

DANKY

•

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY